

ಭಾರತೀಯ ತಂತ್ರಜ್ಞಾನ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ಧಾರವಾಡ

भारतीय प्रौदुयोगिकी संस्थान धारवाड़

Indian Institute of Technology dhArwAD

WALMI Campus, Near High Court Bench, PB Road, dhArwAD 580011, KarnATaka

22nd November 2023

Result of Selection Process held on 17th November 2023 for the post of Junior Technical Superintendent [Postcode 13] & Junior Technical Superintendent [Physics]

(Advertisement No: IITDH/Admin/Staff Recruitment/24/2022-2023 01st February 2023) (Advertisement No: IITDh/Admin/SR/26/2023-24 dated 12th September 2023)

The following applicant (s), based on his/ her performance in the Selection Process held on 17th November 2023 is provisionally selected for the post of Junior Technical Superintendent [Postcode 13] & Junior Technical Superintendent [Physics]:

S. No.	Application ID
1.	2600628

Sd/-Registrar